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Titel

Captain Jack

Bloed, Zweet & Tranen
Wonderful Days

We're Going To Ibiza
Barbie Girl

Why Tell Me Why
Rainbow In The Sky
Wannabe

No Limit

Y.M.C.A.

Everybody (Backstreet's Back)

Hardcore Vibes

Dancing Queen

Blue (Da Ba Dee)

My Heart Will Go On

T Dondert En 'T Bliksemt
Ich Bin Wie Du

Ik Voel Me Zo Verdomd Alleen
Have You Ever Been Mellow

The Grease Megamix
Rosanne

Gangnam Style

Zij Gelooft In Mijj
Dragostea Din Tei

Paradise By The Dashboard Light

| Wanna Be A Hippy

Jij Denkt Maar Dat Je Alles Mag Van Mij

Macarena

Baby

Als De Morgen Is Gekomen
Mamma Mia

Gabbertje

Ice Ice Baby

Even Aan Mijn Moeder Vragen

Sex On The Beach

Turbo

Lambada

Aquarius

De Soldaat

Boom Boom Boom Boom
Daddy Cool

Brabant

The Ketchup Song (Asereje)

Vlieg Met Me Mee
Never Alone

| Want It That Way
U Can't Touch This
Paloma Blanca
Ademnood
Children Of The Night
Dokter Bernhard
I'm Too Sexy

| Will Survive
Broodje Bakpao
Casanova

Uitvoerder

CAPTAIN JACK
ANDRE HAZES

CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO

VENGABOYS

AQUA

ANITA MEYER

PAUL ELSTAK

SPICE GIRLS

2 UNLIMITED

VILLAGE PEOPLE
BACKSTREET BOYS
DUNE

ABBA

EIFFEL 65

CELINE DION

GUUS MEEUWIS
MARIANNE ROSENBERG
DANNY DE MUNK

PARTY ANIMALS

JOHN TRAVOLTA - OLIVIA NEWTON-
NICK & SIMON

PSY

ANDRE HAZES

O-ZONE

MEAT LOAF
TECHNOHEAD

FRANS DUIJTS

LOS DEL RIO

JUSTIN BIEBER - LUDACRIS
JAN SMIT

ABBA

HAKKUHBAR

VANILLA ICE

BLOEM

T-SPOON

NEW KIDS - PAUL ELSTAK
KAOMA

PARTY ANIMALS

NICK & SIMON
VENGABOYS

BONEY M

GUUS MEEUWIS

LAS KETCHUP

PAUL DE LEEUW

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
BACKSTREET BOYS

MC HAMMER

GEORGE BAKER SELECTION
LINDA, ROOS & JESSICA
NAKATOMI

BONNIE ST CLAIRE - RON
RIGHT SAID FRED
GLORIA GAYNOR

THE OPPOSITES
ULTIMATE KAOS

Jaar

1995
2002
1995
1999
1997
1981
1995
1996
1993
1979

1976
1999
1998
1998
1976
1984

2012

2004

1995

1996

1976

1996

1991

1980

2010
1989

1976
2002
1993
1998

1990
1975

1991
1979

1998



2013

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Titel

De Vlieger

Alane

Stop

Friends

Boys (Summertime Love)
Sex Met Die Kale

Love Me Just A Little Bit More
| Like To Move It

Fell In Love With An Alien

Je Loog Tegen Mij

Stars

Kabouterdans

Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go
Que Si, Que No

Banger Hart

Never Gonna Give You Up
Dromen Zijn Bedrog

Luv U More

Alles Kan Een Mens Gelukkig Maken
Simarik

Nothing's Gonna Change My Love For You
Maak Me Gek

Verdammt, Ich Lieb' Dich
Tarzan And Jane

The Final Countdown

Coco Jamboo

It's Raining Men

Het Is Een Nacht

Are You Ready To Fly

Stayin' Alive

Baby One More Time

9To5

Als De Nacht Verdwijnt (Live)
(I've Had) The Time Of My Life
Rivers Of Babylon
Everybody Get Up

| Save The Day

Cotton Eye Joe

Het Kuikentje Piep

Crucified

Daar Gaat Ze

Living Doll

Dreams (Will Come Alive)

I'll Never Break Your Heart
Relight My Fire

Schudden

You're The One That | Want
Kon Ik Maar Even Bij Je Zijn
Kylie

Girls Just Want To Have Fun
Lippen Op De Mijne

Girl, I'm Gonna Miss You
Hardcore Feelings
Respectable

'K Heb Je Lief

Uitvoerder Jaar

ANDRE HAZES 1977
WES 1997
SPICE GIRLS

SCOOTER

SABRINA

DE LAWINEBOYS

DOLLY DOTS 1984
REEL 2 REAL 1993
KELLY FAMILY

DRUKWERK 1982
CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
KABOUTER PLOP 2000
WHAM!

JODY BERNAL 2000
ROB DE NIJS 1996
RICK ASTLEY 1987
MARCO BORSATO 1994

PAUL ELSTAK

RENE FROGER - HET GOEDE DOEL

TARKAN 1998
GLENN MEDEIROS

GERARD JOLING

MATTHIAS REIM 1990
TOYBOX

EUROPE 1986
MR PRESIDENT

THE WEATHER GIRLS 1982
GUUS MEEUWIS 1995
DUNE 1995
BEE GEES 1978
BRITNEY SPEARS 1999
DOLLY PARTON 1981
JAN SMIT

BILL MEDLEY - JENNIFER WARNES

BONEY M 1978
FIVE 1998
ROBERTO JACKETTI & THE SCOOTERS
REDNEX 1994
PULCINO PIO

ARMY OF LOVERS 1991
CLOUSEAU 1990

CLIFF RICHARD - THE YOUNG ONES

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
BACKSTREET BOYS

DAN HARTMAN 1980
DEF RHYMZ 2001
JOHN TRAVOLTA - OLIVIA NEWTON-
GORDON

AKCENT 2005
CYNDI LAUPER 1984
NICK & SIMON

MILLI VANILLI 1989

CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
MEL & KIM
PAUL DE LEEUW 1997



2013

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Titel

Uptown Girl

Mexico

We Like To Party

Holiday Rap

Sing Hallelujah !

Mon Amour

No Matter What

Little Green Bag

Get Ready For This
Flashdance (What A Feeling)
Heb Je Even Voor Mij

Don't Leave Me This Way

| Can't Help Myself

Pump Up The Jam

Step By Step

Scatman

Oerend Hard

Good To Go

Back For Good

You Can Win If You Want
Rhythm Is A Dancer

Per Spoor (Kedeng Kedeng)
The Winner Takes It All

Me So Horny

Especially For You

Ik Hou D'r Zo Van

All That She Wants
Rampeneren

Mississippi

We No Speak Americano

Ik Heb De Hele Nacht Liggen Dromen
As Long As You Love Me

| Was Made For Loving You
This Is The Moment

Last Christmas

Don't Stop (Wiggle Wiggle)
Een Beetje Verliefd

Sex Bomb

Denis

Mambo No. 5 (A Little Bit Of...)
Malle Babbe

Flying High

Viva Forever

Heaven Must Be Missing An Angel
Wiegelied

Let's Talk About Sex

She's Like The Wind

(Un Dos Tres) Maria
Celebration

Baby Don't Go

Sinds 1 Dag Of 2 (32 Jaar)
Got The Feelin’

When The Rain Begins To Fall
Laura

Can't Stop Raving

Uitvoerder

WESTLIFE

ZANGERES ZONDER NAAM
VENGABOYS

MC MIKER G & DJ SVEN
DR ALBAN

BZN

BOYZONE

GEORGE BAKER SELECTION
2 UNLIMITED

IRENE CARA

FRANS BAUER
COMMUNARDS

KELLY FAMILY
TECHNOTRONIC

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
SCATMAN JOHN

NORMAAL

FLAMMAN & ABRAXAS
TAKE THAT

MODERN TALKING

SNAP!

GUUS MEEUWIS

ABBA

2 LIVE CREW

KYLIE MINOGUE - JASON DONOVAN
GERARD JOLING

ACE OF BASE

ALIB

PUSSYCAT

YOLANDA BE COOL - DCUP
WOLTER KROES
BACKSTREET BOYS

KISS

RENE FROGER

WHAM!

OUTHERE BROTHERS
ANDRE HAZES

TOM JONES - MOUSSE T
BLONDIE

LOU BEGA

ROB DE NIJS

CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD PROJECT
SPICE GIRLS

TAVARES

SIS

SALT N PEPA

PATRICK SWAYZE

RICKY MARTIN

KOOL & THE GANG

CLOSE 1l YOU

DOE MAAR

FIVE

JERMAINE JACKSON - PIA ZADORA
JAN SMIT

DUNE

Jaar

1998
1986
1993
1976
1998
1970
1991

2002
1986

1989

1995
1977

1995
1985
1992
1996
1980
1989

1993
2006
1976
2010
2000
1997
1979
1992
1984
1995
1981
2000
1978

1973
1994
1997
1976
2008
1991
1988
1995
1981
1997
1981
1998
1985
2005
1995



2013

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Titel

Everybody Needs Somebody To Love
It Wasn't Me

Live Is Life

Bye Bye Bye

How Deep Is Your Love
Man! | Feel Like A Woman
Boten Anna

The Twist

Oops! | Did It Again

Eternal Flame

Meisje (Zo Lelijk Als De Nacht)
Islands In The Stream
Mysterious Girl

Anything

De Eerste Keer

Drill Instructor

Never Nooit Meer

Summer Nights

Pak Maar M'n Hand

| Wanna Sex You Up
Waterloo

Ik Heb Een Toeter Op Mijn Waterscooter
It's My Life

Because | Got High

Geef Mij Je Angst

I'm A Raver

Babe

Wasmasjien

Mr. Vain

Ik Leef Niet Meer Voor Jou
La Bamba

Blijf Bij Mij

The Real Thing

Het Is Altijd Lente In De Ogen Van De
Tonight

Just Say Hello

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
Flying Without Wings

The Power

Zing Met Me Mee

Boogie Wonderland

Set You Free

Think

Spice Up Your Life

F*Cking Vet!!!

Ma Baker

Forever Young

You're My Heart You're My Soul
Where Do You Go

| Will Survive

Smoorverliefd

Believe

You'll Never Walk Alone
Come Take My Hand

True Blue

Uitvoerder

BLUES BROTHERS

SHAGGY

OPUS

NSYNC

BEE GEES

SHANIA TWAIN
BASSHUNTER

THE FAT BOYS - CHUBBY CHECKER
BRITNEY SPEARS

BANGLES

DJ MADMAN

KENNY ROGERS - DOLLY PARTON
PETER ANDRE

3T

MAXINE & FRANKLIN BROWN
CAPTAIN JACK

GORDON - RE-PLAY

JOHN TRAVOLTA - OLIVIA NEWTON-
NICK & SIMON

COLOR ME BADD

ABBA

GEBROEDERS KO

DR ALBAN

AFROMAN

GUUS MEEUWIS

LIPSTICK

TAKE THAT

TRAFASSI

CULTURE BEAT

MARCO BORSATO

LOS LOBOS

ANDRE HAZES - GERARD JOLING
2 UNLIMITED

PETER DE KONING

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
RENE FROGER

BOYS TOWN GANG
WESTLIFE

SNAP!

GERARD JOLING

EARTH, WIND AND FIRE
N-TRANCE

ARETHA FRANKLIN

SPICE GIRLS

BRITT

BONEY M

INTERACTIVE

MODERN TALKING

NO MERCY

HERMES HOUSE BAND

DOE MAAR

CHER

LEE TOWERS

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
MADONNA

Jaar

1989
2000
1985
2000
1978
1999
2006
1960
2000
1989
1997
1983
1995
1995
1996
1996
1999
1978
2007
1991
1974
2003
1992
2001
2003
1996
1994
1985
1993
1996
1987
2006
1994
1995
1990
1990
1982
1999
1990
1995
1999
1995
1968
1997
2011
1977
1994
1984
1996
1994
1981
1998
2012
1995
1986



2013

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Titel

Slam Dunk (Da Funk)
Copacabana (At The Copa)
Fire Water Burn

Annabel

Everything Changes

J'aime La Vie

Life Is Like A Dance

Always Look On The Bright Side
Saturday Night

Mi Rowsu (Tuintje In Mijn Hart)
All My Life

Mmmbop

You're The Greatest Lover
Quit Playing Games (With My Heart)
James Brown Is Dead

This Is My Life

Gypsy Woman (La Da Dee)
Take Me Home Countryroads
Sometimes

Club Tropicana

It's Alright

Kleine Jongen

Best Friend

Looking For Freedom
Boombastic

Love Me For A Reason

Take A Chance On Me

Your Smile

The Sign

2 Become 1

The Lion Sleeps Tonight
Barbra Streisand

Ik Wil Niet Dat Je Liegt
Informer

Blame It On The Boogie

Up And Down

Het Werd Zomer

Sweat (A La La La La Long)
Leef Nu Het Kan

On A Ragga Tip

You're The First The Last My Everything
Bring It All Back

Karma Chameleon
Onderweg

Nothing Like The Rain

I'm Still Standing

Kijk Omhoog

Around The World (La La La La La)
Verliefd Zijn

I'm So Excited

Pray

| Think We're Alone Now
One More Try

Uptown Girl

Echte Liefde

Uitvoerder

FIVE

BARRY MANILOW
BLOODHOUND GANG
HANS DE BOOWJ
TAKE THAT
SANDRA KIM
PAUL ELSTAK
MONTY PYTHON
WHIGFIELD
DAMARU

K-Cl & JOJO
HANSON

LUV
BACKSTREET BOYS
L.A. STYLE
SHIRLEY BASSEY
CRYSTAL WATERS
JOHN DENVER
BRITNEY SPEARS
WHAM!

EAST 17

ANDRE HAZES
TOYBOX

DAVID HASSELHOFF
SHAGGY
BOYZONE

ABBA

CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
ACE OF BASE
SPICE GIRLS
TIGHT FIT

DUCK SAUCE
PAUL DE LEEUW
SNOW

JACKSONS
VENGABOYS

ROB DE NIJS
INNER CIRCLE
JAN SMIT

SL2

BARRY WHITE
SCLUB7
CULTURE CLUB
ABEL

2 UNLIMITED
ELTON JOHN
NICK & SIMON
ATC

GUUS MEEUWIS
POINTER SISTERS
TAKE THAT
TIFFANY

TIMMY T

BILLY JOEL
MARTIN MORERO

Jaar

1983

1986
1995
1979
1993
2009
1998
1997
1978
1996
1991
1979
1991
1976
2009
1983
1993
1990
1998
1988
1995
1995
1978
1996
1994
1996
1982
2010
1994
1993
1979
1998
1977
1992
2010
1992
1974
1999
1983
2002
1995
1983
2007
2000
1997
1984
1993
1988
1990
1983
2006



2013

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Titel

Larger Than Life

La Isla Bonita

Sing

Stiekem Gedanst

Leipe Mocro Flavour
Bamboleo

Don't Talk Just Kiss

Girl You Know It's True
Zelfs Je Naam Is Mooi
Think About The Way
You Sexy Thing

Atomic

Night Fever

Livin' La Vida Loca
Anne

Greased Lightning

Step Right Up

Fame

| Want You To Want Me
15 Miljoen Mensen
September

Cherish

Encore Une Fois

Een Kopje Koffie

We've Got It Goin' On
Conga

Whole Again

Lay All Your Love On Me
Alors On Danse

The Locomotion

Max Don't Have Sex With Your Ex
You And Me

Coming Home

| Got You (I Feel Good)
She Goes Nana
Wassenaar

That's The Way (I Like It)
Slave To The Music
Keep On Movin'

| Need Love

Blijf Je Vanavond

| Kiss Your Lips

All 4 Love

Is This The Way To Amarillo
Watskeburt?!

Shut Up (And Sleep With Me)
A Brand New Day
Gonna Make You Sweat
| Promised Myself
Come Baby Come
Mandy

Tears Don't Lie

Houdoe

Cleopatra's Theme
Carnaval De Paris

Uitvoerder

BACKSTREET BOYS
MADONNA

NAKATOMI

TOONTJE LAGER

ALIB

GIPSY KINGS

RIGHT SAID FRED

MILLI VANILLI

HENK WESTBROEK

ICE MC

HOT CHOCOLATE
PARTY ANIMALS

BEE GEES

RICKY MARTIN
CLOUSEAU

JOHN TRAVOLTA

JAMAI

IRENE CARA

SOLID HARMONIE
FLUITSMA & VAN TIIN
EARTH, WIND AND FIRE
KOOL & THE GANG
SASH!

V.O.F. DE KUNST
BACKSTREET BOYS
MIAMI SOUND MACHINE - GLORIA
ATOMIC KITTEN

ABBA

STROMAE

KYLIE MINOGUE
E-ROTIC

SPARGO

ROMEO

JAMES BROWN

THE RADIOS

ROSS & IBA

KC AND THE SUNSHINE BAND
TWENTY 4 SEVEN

FIVE

LL COOLJ

MONIQUE SMIT

TOKYO GHETTO PUSSY
COLOR ME BADD

TONY CHRISTIE

DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
SIN WITH SEBASTIAN
WIZ STARS

C+C MUSIC FACTORY
NICK KAMEN

K7

BARRY MANILOW
MARK OH

DE VLIEGENDE PANTERS
CLEOPATRA

DARIO G

Jaar

1999
1987
1996
1983
2005
1988
1992
1988
1998
1994
1975
2000
1978
1999
1989
1978
2003
1983
1997
1995
1979
1985
1997
1987
1995
1985

1981
2010
1988
1994
1980
1998
1966
1992
1996
1975
1993
1999
1987
2008
1995
1991
1972
2005
1995
1979
1990
1990
1990
1974
1995
2001
1998
1998



2013

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

Titel

Reet Petite

Tribal Dance

Zo Ver Weg

Oh Carolina

Nobody Else

Walk Like An Egyptian
Doop

Ticket To The Tropics

Eins Zwei Polizei

(Hey You) Rock Steady Crew
Boom Boom Bailando

To Brazil

Je Hoeft Niet Naar Huis Vannacht
Soldier Soldier

Too Many Broken Hearts
Doekoe

Lonely

Ding-A-Dong

| Need You

Loca People

If I Let You Go

Open Sesame

Julia

| Go To Rio

Damn (I Think | Love You)
Belle Helene

| Swear

Shout

Think Of You

Go West

Freak Me

Hopelessly Devoted To You
Living On My Own

Het Laatste Rondje

Big Big World

Follow The Leader

| Can See Clearly Now
Mama

Mr Loverman

Upside Down

When | Die

Vamos A La Playa

You Can Leave Your Hat On
Whoomp (There It Is)
Freedom

Supergabber

Love Is In The Air

Ik Bel Je Zomaar Even Op
Moi Lolita

Can You Feel It

Move On Baby

It's Not Unusual

Rap Das Armas

The Shoop Shoop Song (It's In His Kiss)
Together In Wonderland

Uitvoerder

JACKIE WILSON

2 UNLIMITED
GUUS MEEUWIS
SHAGGY

RENE FROGER
BANGLES

DOOP

GERARD JOLING
MO-DO

THE ROCK STEADY CREW
JAN SMIT
VENGABOYS
MARCO BORSATO
CAPTAIN JACK
JASON DONOVAN
DEF RHYMZ

AKON

TEACH IN

3T

SAK NOEL
WESTLIFE

LEILAK

NICK & SIMON
PETER ALLEN
K-OTIC

DOE MAAR

ALL 4 ONE
TRAMMPS
WHIGFIELD

PET SHOP BOYS
ANOTHER LEVEL
OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN
FREDDIE MERCURY
ANDRE HAZES
EMILIA

SOCA BOYS

LEE TOWERS
SPICE GIRLS
SHABBA RANKS - SHAGGY
VANESSA

NO MERCY
MIRANDA

JOE COCKER

TAG TEAM

WHAM!
HAKKUHBAR

JOHN PAUL YOUNG
GORDON

ALIZEE

JACKSONS
CAPPELLA

TOM JONES
CIDINHO & DOCA
CHER

CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO

Jaar

1987

1996
1993
1990
1987
1994
1985
1994
1983
2005
1998
1995
1996
1989

2005
1975
1996
2011
1999
1993
2013
1976
2001
1982

1975

1993

1978
1993
1981

1982
1997

1982
1996
1999
1986
1993
1984
1996
1978
1993
2000
1981
1994
1965
2009
1991
1995



2013

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Titel

Come On Eileen

How Deep Is Your Love

Da Bop

| Want You Back

That Don't Impress Me Much
Grease

Jump.

Cupido

Yakalelo

Get Down (You're The One For Me)
Sunny

Hemel En Aarde

It's On You

In The Navy

(You Drive Me) Crazy

Als Sterren Aan De Hemel Staan
| Wanna Dance With Somebody (Who Loves
Ecuador

Do You Love Me?

Een Moment Zonder Jou
Fight For Your Right (To Party)
Ik Tel Tot 3

Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

The Edge Of Heaven
Somebody Dance With Me
Boten Anna

Twilight Zone

Vrede

Kung Fu Fighting

If Ya Gettin' Down

Verloren

Funky Town

Hava Naquila

Dans Je De Hele Nacht Met Mij
It's A Rainy Day

The Way To Your Heart

Who Do You Think You Are
Dom, Lomp & Famous
Dance The Night Away
Gimme Hope Jo'anna

Wee Rule

Somethin' Stupid

Yo Home To Bel Air

Passie

Hip Hop Hooray

Toppertje!

Please Don't Go

Suzanne

Mockin' Bird Hill

I'll Be There For You

Je T'aime... Moi Non Plus
Knockin' Boots

Last Thing On My Mind

Hold Me Now

Stand By Me

Uitvoerder

DEXY'S MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
TAKE THAT

W.T.F

NSYNC

SHANIA TWAIN

FRANKIE VALLI

KRIS KROSS

JAN SMIT

NOMADS

BACKSTREET BOYS

BONEY M

EDSILIA

MC SAR & THE REAL MCCOY
VILLAGE PEOPLE

BRITNEY SPEARS

FRANS BAUER

WHITNEY HOUSTON

SASH!

THE CONTOURS

NASTY

BEASTIE BOYS

GUUS MEEUWIS

MILK AND SUGAR

WHAM!

DJ BOBO

GEBROEDERS KO

2 UNLIMITED

RUTH JACOTT

CARL DOUGLAS

FIVE

NICK & SIMON

LIPPS INC.

PARTY ANIMALS

DE SJONNIES

ICE MC

SOULSISTER

SPICE GIRLS

THE OPPOSITES - DIO
MAVERICKS

EDDY GRANT

WEE PAPA GIRL RAPPERS
ROBBIE WILLIAMS - NICOLE KIDMAN
DJ JAZZY JEFF AND THE FRESH
CLOUSEAU

NAUGHTY BY NATURE
GUILLERMO & TROPICAL DANNY
DOUBLE YOU

V.O.F. DE KUNST

ROOTS SYNDICATE

SOLID HARMONIE

SERGE GAINSBOURG - JANE BIRKIN
CANDYMAN

STEPS

JOHNNY LOGAN

4 THE CAUSE

Jaar

1982
1996
2012
1998
1999
1978
1992
2006
1998
1996
1977
1998
1990
1979
1999
1994
1986
1997
1962
1996
1986
1997
2010
1986
1992
2006
1992
1993
1974
1999
2006
1980
1996
1995
1994
1989
1995
2007
1998
1988
1988
2001
1992
1995
1993
2006
1992
1983
1993
1997
1969
1990
1998
1987
1998



2013

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

Titel

Baker Street
Get Spanish
Reggae Night
Picture Of You

Thank God I'm A Country Boy (Live)

Back In My Life
Vrienden Voor Het Leven
It's Raining Men

Sex Machine

Stay Another Day

Don't Go Breaking My Heart

The Summer Is Magic
Alles Heeft Een Ritme
The One And Only
Relight My Fire

2 Times

Boom Boom Boom
Zomer In Mijn Bol
The Rigga Ding Dong Song
Walk Of Life

Tearing Up My Heart
Your Place Or Mine
The Only Way Is Up
Crying At The Discotheque
Dur Dur D'etre Bebe
Jump

All' I Have To Give
Vamos A La Playa
wild

Love Shine A Light
Angel

Hungry Eyes

Tease Me

Sandy

Got To Get

Crazy Little Thing Called Love

What Is Love
Shine

You Came

Freed From Desire
Vrijgezel
MAdchen

Dr. Beat

Steeds Weer

When The Going Gets Tough, The Tough Get

It Keeps Rainin'
Limburg

I'm Your Man

Who Let The Dogs Out
No More Boleros
Wheel Of Fortune

Rio

Send Me An Angel
When Will | Be Famous
La Bomba

Uitvoerder

UNDERCOVER
DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
JIMMY CLIFF

BOYZONE

JOHN DENVER

ALICE DEEJAY

JAN SMIT

GERI HALLIWELL
JAMES BROWN

EAST 17

ELTON JOHN - KIKI DEE
PLAYAHITTY

FRIZZLE SIZZLE
CHESNEY HAWKES
TAKE THAT - LULU

ANN LEE

OUTHERE BROTHERS
ANDRE HAZES
PASSION FRUIT

DIRE STRAITS

NSYNC

RENE FROGER

YAZZ & THE PLASTIC POPULATION
ALCAZAR

JORDY

VAN HALEN
BACKSTREET BOYS
RIGHEIRA

MONIQUE SMIT
KATRINA & THE WAVES
SHAGGY

ERIC CARMEN

CHAKA DEMUS & PLIERS
JOHN TRAVOLTA

ROB 'N RAZ - LEILA K
QUEEN

HADDAWAY

DE TOPPERS

KIM WILDE

GALA

BENNY NEYMAN
LUCILECTRIC

MIAMI SOUND MACHINE
NICK & SIMON

BILLY OCEAN

BITTY MCLEAN
ROWWEN HEZE
WHAM!

BAHA MEN

GERARD JOLING

ACE OF BASE
MAYWOOD

CB MILTON

BROS

KING AFRICA

Jaar

1992
2011
1984
1997
1975
1998

2001
1970
1994
1979
1994
1986
1991
1993
1998
1995
1991
1999
1985
1997
1992
1988
2001
1992
1984
1998
1983
2007
1997
2001
1988
1993
1978
1989
1979
1993
2009
1988
1996
1982
1989
1984
2006
1985
1993
1996
1986
2000
1989
1993
1981
1993
1988
2001



2013 Titel Uitvoerder Jaar

496 - Thinking Of You (I Drive Myself Crazy) NSYNC 1999
497 - Venus BANANARAMA 1986
498 - Dansplaat BRAINPOWER 2002
499 - Super Trouper ABBA 1981

500 - Say You'll Be There SPICE GIRLS 1996



